
6 Prova Esordienti A

20/03/2011 ‐ UNICA

100 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐15095 MARAGLIANO MATTEO 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'03.40
) LIG‐15299 PIETRONAVE JACOPO 1998 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'03.40
3) LIG‐15296 CARE' LORENZO 1998 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'03.60
4) LIG‐15430 LEMMI ANDREA 1998 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'04.00
5) LIG‐14112 ANGIONI EDMOND 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'04.10
6) LIG‐16096 GUALA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'04.20
7) LIG‐13310 PATELLI ALESSANDRO 1998 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'04.30
8) LIG‐14114 BOERO DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'04.90
9) LIG‐15372 POLIZZI DANIEL 1998 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'05.10
10) LIG‐15015 LOPEDOTE MARCO 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'05.30
11) LIG‐14164 PUPPO PIERO 1998 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'05.70
12) LIG‐16516 PEDRAZZI SAMUELE 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'05.90
13) LIG‐15423 BIGONI ENRICO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'06.10
) LIG‐15848 MISALE LUIS DAVID 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'06.10
15) LIG‐18414 DEMATTEIS CARLO MAXIMILIAM 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'06.80
16) LIG‐12951 ZOLEZZI FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'07.00
17) LIG‐17307 ERTA DANIELE 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'07.10
18) LIG‐14055 DELVECCHIO WALTER 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'07.20
19) LIG‐17025 MANCUSO ALESSANDRO 1999 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'07.50
) LIG‐16323 MURATORI LUCA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'07.50
21) LIG‐16332 CUDIZ LORENZO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'07.70
) LIG‐17424 MAZZONI SAMUELE 1998 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'07.70
23) TOS‐33235 RAZZETTI ALBERTO 1999 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'08.10
24) LIG‐16421 BATTAGLIOLI DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'08.20
25) LIG‐14751 PROTA VALERIO 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'08.40
) LIG‐15487 TOSCANO FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'08.40
27) LIG‐16257 VERRINA DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'08.50
28) LIG‐16209 DELLIGROTTAGLIE ENRICO GABRIEL 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'08.60
) LIG‐16424 FAITA JACOPO 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'08.60
) LIG‐15343 TEMPESTA NICOLA 1998 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'08.60
31) LIG‐15278 CANEPA PAOLO 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'08.70
) LIG‐15077 DE PASCALE LUCA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'08.70
33) LIG‐15025 TITOCCI GIOVANNI 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'08.90
34) LIG‐14107 CARITA' FABIO 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'09.40
) LIG‐15092 LAMBERTI ALESSANDRO 1998 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'09.40
) TOS‐31742 TREZZA ALESSANDRO 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'09.40
37) LIG‐15300 MUSSO LORENZO 1998 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'09.60
38) LIG‐16328 BONAZZI FABIO PAOLO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'09.70
39) LIG‐16262 TRAVERSO GIORGIO 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'09.90
40) LIG‐15301 MAZZOLI GUIDO 1998 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'10.70
41) LIG‐15370 SPANO' LUCA 1998 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'10.90
42) LIG‐17346 EVANGELISTA LEONARDO 1999 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'11.00
) LIG‐15711 FEDERICI LORENZO 1998 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'11.00



44) LIG‐15292 DAMONTE NICOLA MARIA 1998 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'11.10
) LIG‐15328 SANTINI FEDERICO 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'11.10
46) LIG‐16206 MEDINA CORRADO 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'11.20
) LIG‐16207 SIBILLA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'11.20
48) LIG‐15259 FAVERO FLAVIO 1998 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'11.40
49) LIG‐16734 CAMMALLERI DARIO 1998 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'11.50
) LIG‐16420 PORTA ANDREA 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'11.50
51) LIG‐16208 MILETO SIMONE 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'11.90
52) LIG‐16095 LUMINOSO MICHELE 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'12.00
53) LIG‐16192 BRIGIDA ROMEO 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'12.10
54) LIG‐15486 PANNUTO FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 01'12.20
55) LIG‐19239 MORELLI MATTEO 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'12.30
56) LIG‐15314 BRIGNOLO VINCENZO 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'12.40
) LIG‐14898 CORSINI ALESSANDRO 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'12.40
) LIG‐15323 MARINELLI DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'12.40
59) LIG‐17286 RAVANO GIULIO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'12.60
60) LIG‐15933 CANEPA GABRIELE 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'12.90
) LIG‐15124 GUALMINI STEFANO 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'12.90
62) LIG‐14052 BRUZZONE ANDREA 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'13.00
) LIG‐16197 TROVATO PIETRO 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'13.00
64) LIG‐13661 BOTTO TOMMASO 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'13.50
65) LIG‐15089 BADARACCO SIMONE 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'13.60
66) LIG‐16395 BRUZZONE DIEGO 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'13.70
) LIG‐16475 PERSICO DAVIDE 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'13.70
68) LIG‐16111 LERTORA MATTEO 1998 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'13.90
) LIG‐16261 TRAVERSO NINO 1998 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'13.90
70) LIG‐15389 ARECCO NICOLO' 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'14.00
71) LIG‐15715 PARODI GABRIELE 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'14.20
72) LIG‐16221 GAGGERO FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'14.30
73) LIG‐14896 LUCE FRANCESCO 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'14.50
74) LIG‐17565 BOCCIA LUCIANO 1999 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'14.60
) LIG‐15559 CELLI JACOPO 1998 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'14.60
76) LIG‐18640 KOTNYY KYRYL 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'14.70
77) LIG‐16459 DEFONCHIO TOMMASO 1999 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'14.90
78) LIG‐16223 BIONDI STEFANO 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'15.30
) LIG‐15582 CUNEO MICHEL 1998 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'15.30
80) LIG‐16333 BERNACCHIA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'15.50
) LIG‐15932 CANEPA MATTIA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'15.50
) LIG‐15080 GAZZOLO LORENZO 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'15.50
83) LIG‐17322 GHISELLI EDOARDO 1999 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'15.60
84) LIG‐14051 QUERCINI MARCO 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'15.70
85) LIG‐14116 BACCEI FEDERICO 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'15.90
) LIG‐14046 GARBARINO MAURO 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'15.90
87) LIG‐15019 COLESCHI GIORGIO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'16.10
88) LIG‐15393 PALLANCA MATTEO 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'16.20
89) LIG‐15671 SCHOEN GIULIO 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'16.30
90) LIG‐14932 GIUSTINI FEDERICO 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'16.40
) LIG‐15390 SCHIPILLITI ANDREA 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'16.40
92) LIG‐16477 CARDINALI ANDREA 1999 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'16.60
93) LIG‐13659 SMANIOTTO MIRKO 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'16.80



94) LIG‐16234 SPINETTI DANIELE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'16.90
95) LIG‐16791 BACIGALUPO SIMONE 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'17.50
96) LIG‐15100 MACRI' EDOARDO 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'18.20
97) LIG‐15361 MELOGNO LUCA 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'18.30
98) LIG‐17717 NICOLINI MARCO 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'18.50
99) LIG‐14894 PAGANINI LEONARDO 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'19.00
) LIG‐14895 ROSSI GIACOMO 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'19.00
) LIG‐15532 TUBINO SIMONE 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'19.00
102) LIG‐15071 BARTOLINI NICCOLO' 1998 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'19.10
103) LIG‐16401 FAE' CRISTIAN 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'19.90
104) LIG‐15461 CEVASCO SEBASTIAN 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'20.20
) LIG‐15925 CUPIDI GIOELE 1999 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'20.20
) LIG‐16233 GARGANO GABRIELE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'20.20
107) LIG‐15822 ARDU LORENZO 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'20.50
108) LIG‐15362 MILIACCA SIMONE 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'20.70
109) LIG‐16496 RUSSO EMANUELE 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'20.80
110) LIG‐16534 OLMO ALESSIO 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'21.00
111) LIG‐15809 SIRI ETTORE 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'21.60
112) LIG‐16603 BIGNONE LORENZO 1999 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'22.90
113) LIG‐17056 REPETTO ALBERTO 1998 LIG‐137 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'23.20
) LIG‐15379 SPARNERI FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'23.20
115) LIG‐17653 PETROLINI MASSIMO 1999 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'23.50
116) LIG‐16550 DODI LORENZO 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'24.00
117) LIG‐18856 SCINTU MANUEL 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'24.10
118) LIG‐17372 FATU ROBERTO DACIAN 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'24.80
119) LIG‐16962 PONTE ANDREA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'26.00
120) LIG‐16959 DACEVA LUCA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'26.80
121) LIG‐16471 CINGANO KEVIN 1998 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'29.60
122) LIG‐19442 LAZZERI MAXIME 1999 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'31.50
123) LIG‐16838 PARETI LORENZO 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'41.80
‐) LIG‐15319 INVERNALE SAMUELE 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona Squalif.

100 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14115 PESCHIERA GIORGIA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'03.90
2) LIG‐14306 ABBONDANZA CLAUDIA 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'06.00
3) LIG‐15549 LEPRI GIULIA 1999 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'07.70
4) LIG‐16219 VENTURA AURORA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'08.10
5) LIG‐15306 TUCCI ILARIA 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'08.40
6) LIG‐15447 ZATTERA ILARIA 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'08.50
7) LIG‐17057 MALONI ELISA 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'08.70
) LIG‐14846 PUSCEDDU SARA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'08.70
9) LIG‐16952 BERTA ALICE 1999 LIG‐137 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'08.90
10) LIG‐14162 MACCHIAVELLO GIULIA 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'09.00
11) LIG‐16506 BERRUTI GIULIA 2000 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'09.60
12) LIG‐15253 ANDREONI LAURA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'09.70
13) LIG‐15070 AYOTADE OLAWUNMI 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'10.30
) LIG‐17070 CUCCU FRANCESCA 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'10.30
15) LIG‐15297 PASTINE ARIANNA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'10.60
16) LIG‐15770 ADORNI LAURA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'10.80



17) LIG‐14843 VISIOLI CAMILLA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'11.30
18) LIG‐14190 GONFIANTINI CHIARA 1999 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'11.40
19) LIG‐14842 RICCI CAMILLA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'11.60
20) LIG‐15016 LA CAMERA SOFIA 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'11.70
21) LIG‐16320 ALCARAS ALICE 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'11.90
22) LIG‐16467 FRANCESCHINI SELENE 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'12.00
) LIG‐15330 VANARA ALESSIA 1999 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'12.00
24) LIG‐16555 MORANDO MARGHERITA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'12.20
) LIG‐14899 ROMEZZANO VALERIA 1999 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'12.20
26) LIG‐15138 CHIARI LUDOVICA 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'12.30
27) LIG‐16365 D'URBANO VALERIA 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'12.50
28) LIG‐16814 CELLINI SARA 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'12.90
) LIG‐16310 SANTERAMO REBECCA 1999 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco 01'12.90
30) LIG‐14667 ROMEI GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'13.00
31) LIG‐16254 GASTALDI ELISA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'13.20
32) LIG‐16259 PIANCATELLI ELISA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'13.40
33) LIG‐16321 ALCARAS GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'13.70
) LIG‐15518 NEGRELLO COSTANZA 2000 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'13.70
35) LIG‐15005 SCALAS ANNA 1999 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'13.80
36) LIG‐15563 VADALA' REBECCA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'13.90
37) LIG‐16463 ANTONIMA SILVIA 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'14.00
) LIG‐16338 RAGNI ALICE 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'14.00
39) LIG‐16542 DIURNO MARTINA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'14.10
) LIG‐16540 GENARI IRENE 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'14.10
41) LIG‐15074 DE KERMAREK IRENE 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'14.60
) LIG‐15378 ZITO FEDERICA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'14.60
43) LIG‐16337 BASSINI GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'14.70
) LIG‐15419 PERCHINELLA ILARIA 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'14.70
45) LIG‐15833 CAMPAILLA GIULIA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'15.10
) LIG‐15307 FORNO MARGHERITA 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'15.10
) LIG‐15934 VOLPONI MATILDE 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'15.10
) LIG‐16531 ZERBONE ALESSIA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'15.10
49) LIG‐14312 ROLLERO ALICE 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'15.50
50) LIG‐15130 MANNI MARGHERITA 2000 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'15.60
) LIG‐16474 PETROSINO MARTA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'15.60
) LIG‐15368 WESTERMAN NICOLE 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'15.60
53) LIG‐16469 LOPEDOTE ALESSIA 2000 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'15.70
) TOS‐35498 PRIAMI JENNIFER 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'15.70
) LIG‐16315 SERRAU GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'15.70
56) LIG‐18521 CAROLINI GIADA 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'15.80
57) LIG‐16210 VIACAVA BEATRICE 2000 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'16.10
58) LIG‐15079 BERNABEI CAROLINA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'16.30
) LIG‐15839 CUROTTO CHIARA 2000 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'16.30
60) LIG‐15374 ODASSO MARTINA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'17.10
61) LIG‐17302 BERNARDELLI FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'17.40
) LIG‐16343 VALERIO VIRGINIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'17.40
63) LIG‐16400 BETTAIEB HANNEN 2000 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'17.60
64) LIG‐18679 CAPRILE GIULIA 1999 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 01'17.80
) LIG‐15293 GRASSO ALESSANDRA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'17.80
) LIG‐15527 TIGNONSINI FEDERICA 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'17.80



67) LIG‐17069 BONADIO RACHELE 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'18.00
) LIG‐15562 MALABRUZZI GIORGIA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'18.00
69) LIG‐15040 CANEPA PERLA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'18.20
) LIG‐16392 CUNEO STEFANIA 2000 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'18.20
) LIG‐15376 D'ALESSANDRO GIADA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'18.20
72) LIG‐15038 BAZZURRO ELENA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'18.40
73) LIG‐16951 TONELLI FLORIANA 1999 LIG‐137 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'18.50
74) LIG‐14056 CASALI VIRGINIA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'18.80
75) LIG‐15502 MORCHIO LAURA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'18.90
76) LIG‐15115 SANGUINETI REBECCA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'19.10
77) LIG‐17649 SICILIANO GIADA 2000 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'19.40
78) LIG‐15838 DI VANNA SARA 2000 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 01'19.60
79) LIG‐15400 BIANCHI MATILDA 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 01'20.20
) LIG‐16528 DI MARI ALESSANDRA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'20.20
81) LIG‐18491 PIAZZA ALESSIA 2000 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 01'20.60
82) LIG‐14060 BRONDI LIDIA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'20.80
) LIG‐16388 DEASTI LETIZIA 2000 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'20.80
) LIG‐16462 MEUCCI BIANCA 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'20.80
85) LIG‐17318 SANGUINETI GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'20.90
86) LIG‐16877 COMMISSO SARA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'21.10
) LIG‐15667 MAUCERI ALESSIA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'21.10
) LIG‐18300 PELLEGRINI GIULIA 1999 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'21.10
89) LIG‐16049 DANOVARO LUDOVICA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'21.60
90) LIG‐15137 BO SOFIA 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'21.80
) LIG‐15131 RONCALLO CHIARA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'21.80
92) LIG‐14053 PATCHALIEV ALEXANDRA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'21.90
93) LIG‐15037 PATERNICH ALESSIA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'22.10
) LIG‐16237 VENZANO FEDERICA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'22.10
95) LIG‐16466 BERTOLOTTO FEDERICA 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'22.20
96) LIG‐15788 AULETTA ALICE 2000 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'22.30
97) LIG‐15129 GRASSO ALESSIA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'22.40
98) LIG‐14165 SASSO AURORA 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'22.50
) LIG‐16236 SORESSI SUSANNA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'22.50
100) LIG‐15377 CASSESE SOFIA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 01'22.60
101) LIG‐16483 BARRECA ROBERTA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'23.00
) LIG‐16313 DE LUCA NOEMI 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'23.00
103) LIG‐16368 SHTETO ROMINA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'23.10
104) LIG‐15806 CASTRIGNANO' ALICE 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'23.20
105) LIG‐16501 BRUZZO JANA SARAH 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'23.40
106) LIG‐17468 PASINI CHIARA 2000 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'23.80
107) LIG‐14933 BOGGIANO VERDIANA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'24.20
) LIG‐19051 LEONIDE SOFIA 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'24.20
109) LIG‐16431 ADANI MATILDE 2000 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 01'24.30
110) LIG‐15180 PILI VALENTINA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 01'24.40
111) LIG‐14845 GAGGERO ALICE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 01'24.50
112) LIG‐15356 BISESI JENNY 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'24.80
113) LIG‐15295 BORDONI MARTA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'25.20
) LIG‐16647 DE ANGELIS ALEXIA 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'25.20
) LIG‐17024 LUISO SOFIA 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'25.20
) LIG‐16834 VILLELLA FRANCESCA 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'25.20



117) LIG‐16345 FRANCO ALLEGRA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'25.40
118) LIG‐16541 PASTORELLI FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'25.70
119) LIG‐17423 GUALCO ELISA 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'25.80
) LIG‐15364 RIESI STEFANIA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'25.80
121) LIG‐15355 BISESI ELISA 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'26.60
) LIG‐16494 XHAKAI SARA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'26.60
123) LIG‐17234 VALLESE BENEDETTA 1999 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco 01'26.80
124) LIG‐18867 BENZI MARY 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'27.20
) LIG‐17161 BONATI VERONICA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'27.20
126) LIG‐16954 BASCETTA JASMINE 1999 LIG‐137 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'27.60
127) LIG‐16963 PONZO FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 01'27.70
128) LIG‐16756 CALCAGNO CHIARA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'27.80
129) LIG‐18844 ZUNCHEDDU ANASTASIA 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'28.10
130) LIG‐16418 PEDRALI SARA 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 01'28.60
131) LIG‐16200 FERRO ERIKA 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'28.70
132) LIG‐17492 TRAVERSO VALENTINA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'29.00
133) LIG‐19479 MARCIANO' ALESSIA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'29.30
134) LIG‐17493 BRICHETTO MARTA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'29.90
135) LIG‐17452 POLLA MADDALENA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'30.10
136) LIG‐15539 BACCINO SARA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'31.70
137) LIG‐17447 MAISANO MARTA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 01'31.90
138) LIG‐18591 D'AMBROSIO GIULIA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'32.10
139) LIG‐17710 OSIMANI SARA 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'32.30
140) LIG‐15365 SISTI DALILA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'32.50
141) LIG‐18604 PUHAR RITA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'32.60
142) TOS‐34282 GALEGO SILVIA 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'33.60
143) LIG‐16484 GROSSO GAIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'33.80
144) LIG‐17002 PANCALDI SONIA 2000 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco 01'34.20
145) LIG‐16831 FRANCHINI CAMILLA 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'35.00
146) LIG‐18078 RAVERA ILARIA 1999 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'35.30
147) LIG‐18464 GHIRETTI REBECCA 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'35.60
148) LIG‐16753 SAVIO GIULIA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'35.70
149) LIG‐15828 GENOVESE GIULIA 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'36.20
150) LIG‐17231 ROSAIA FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco 01'37.10
151) LIG‐16650 TASSANO AURORA 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 01'38.10
152) LIG‐14048 TONDINA MARIA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'39.10
153) LIG‐18940 MANTELLI BEATRICE 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'41.00
154) LIG‐18373 ROSSI IRENE 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'42.60
155) LIG‐16901 ALUIGI CECILIA 2000 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.70
156) LIG‐16672 SABATTINI LAURA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'49.40
‐) LIG‐15923 NOCE SARA 2000 LIG‐124 GS Aragno Squalif.

200 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐15305 PAPALLO FILIPPO 1998 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 02'34.20
2) LIG‐15258 SCALERA MATTEO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'47.80
3) LIG‐15092 LAMBERTI ALESSANDRO 1998 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'48.20
4) LIG‐15069 FASCE GIACOMO 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'49.10
5) LIG‐15298 TRAVASCIA DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'49.90
6) LIG‐16323 MURATORI LUCA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'51.20



7) TOS‐31742 TREZZA ALESSANDRO 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'51.50
8) LIG‐16476 ARCE MATIAS 1999 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'52.20
9) LIG‐16009 D'AMBROSIO MATTEO 1998 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'52.30
10) LIG‐15205 COSULICH PIETRO 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'52.40
11) LIG‐16492 CORSARO MATTEO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'52.60
12) LIG‐15260 COLAO MATTIA 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'55.20
13) LIG‐13661 BOTTO TOMMASO 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'57.90
14) LIG‐15019 COLESCHI GIORGIO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'58.30
15) LIG‐15028 BOSIA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'59.10
16) LIG‐14107 CARITA' FABIO 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'59.60
17) LIG‐14161 INSOGNA RAIMONDO 1998 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'59.80
18) LIG‐16261 TRAVERSO NINO 1998 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'00.30
19) LIG‐15320 LANZA LUIGI 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'01.80
20) LIG‐15259 FAVERO FLAVIO 1998 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'03.70
21) LIG‐16255 LANDI STEFANO 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'04.20
22) LIG‐17424 MAZZONI SAMUELE 1998 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'04.80
23) LIG‐15106 GHIGLIONE GIANLUCA 1998 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'08.50
24) LIG‐17565 BOCCIA LUCIANO 1999 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'08.60
25) LIG‐16262 TRAVERSO GIORGIO 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'08.70
26) LIG‐16351 BOSSONE MANUEL 1999 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'10.20
27) LIG‐15089 BADARACCO SIMONE 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'16.30
28) LIG‐16538 ACERBI GIULIO 1999 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'29.80

200 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐15540 MASSABO' CHIARA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'35.70
2) LIG‐14043 CIMINELLI GIULIA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'40.20
3) LIG‐14667 ROMEI GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'42.60
4) LIG‐14041 CORDONE VIOLA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'44.10
5) LIG‐15023 DIVIZIA MATHILDA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'47.70
6) LIG‐15020 ZUNINO ILARIA 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'48.00
7) LIG‐14844 MARCHETTI SOFIA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'48.80
8) LIG‐16100 CAVAGNOLA SOPHIE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'49.90
9) LIG‐16256 COLESCHI SERENA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'52.10
10) LIG‐15644 COLOMBO FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'53.00
11) LIG‐16353 CONTU VALENTINA 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'53.40
12) LIG‐16526 BERGAMINI LUDOVICA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'54.00
13) LIG‐15074 DE KERMAREK IRENE 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'56.70
14) LIG‐15447 ZATTERA ILARIA 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'57.00
15) LIG‐16348 ANDREACCHIO ELETTRA 1999 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'01.80
16) LIG‐16232 LOVATI CAMILLA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'05.60
17) LIG‐16540 GENARI IRENE 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'09.60
18) LIG‐15041 PENZO AURORA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'14.70
19) LIG‐15962 D'AMBROSIO ANNA 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'15.50
20) LIG‐14158 CRESTA BENEDETTA 1999 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'18.80
21) LIG‐15998 FERRANDO ALICE 2000 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'26.50
22) LIG‐16460 DIVANO GIULIA 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'26.90
23) LIG‐16400 BETTAIEB HANNEN 2000 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'29.00
24) LIG‐15667 MAUCERI ALESSIA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'29.50
25) LIG‐16005 PORASSO SILVIA 2000 LIG‐140 Asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'47.80



200 Misti Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14114 BOERO DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'34.20
2) LIG‐15095 MARAGLIANO MATTEO 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'34.50
3) LIG‐15305 PAPALLO FILIPPO 1998 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 02'37.40
4) LIG‐13310 PATELLI ALESSANDRO 1998 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'38.30
5) LIG‐15015 LOPEDOTE MARCO 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'38.50
6) LIG‐16257 VERRINA DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'39.80
7) LIG‐16516 PEDRAZZI SAMUELE 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'41.40
8) LIG‐15848 MISALE LUIS DAVID 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'41.70
9) LIG‐15372 POLIZZI DANIEL 1998 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 02'42.20
10) LIG‐16332 CUDIZ LORENZO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'42.40
11) LIG‐15423 BIGONI ENRICO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'43.10
12) LIG‐15260 COLAO MATTIA 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'44.30
) LIG‐16207 SIBILLA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'44.30
14) LIG‐16476 ARCE MATIAS 1999 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'44.80
) LIG‐15430 LEMMI ANDREA 1998 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 02'44.80
16) LIG‐15343 TEMPESTA NICOLA 1998 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'45.40
17) LIG‐16209 DELLIGROTTAGLIE ENRICO GABRIEL 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'46.60
18) LIG‐14055 DELVECCHIO WALTER 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'46.70
19) LIG‐16009 D'AMBROSIO MATTEO 1998 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'47.50
) LIG‐17307 ERTA DANIELE 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'47.50
) TOS‐33235 RAZZETTI ALBERTO 1999 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'47.50
22) LIG‐15077 DE PASCALE LUCA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'49.00
23) LIG‐15301 MAZZOLI GUIDO 1998 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 02'49.90
24) LIG‐16328 BONAZZI FABIO PAOLO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'50.10
25) LIG‐16424 FAITA JACOPO 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'50.40
26) LIG‐15292 DAMONTE NICOLA MARIA 1998 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'50.80
27) LIG‐16221 GAGGERO FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'51.00
28) LIG‐15389 ARECCO NICOLO' 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'52.10
29) LIG‐16095 LUMINOSO MICHELE 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'53.50
30) LIG‐15391 SPATARO GIANLUCA 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'53.70
31) LIG‐16420 PORTA ANDREA 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'53.80
32) LIG‐15559 CELLI JACOPO 1998 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'53.90
) LIG‐15319 INVERNALE SAMUELE 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'53.90
34) LIG‐15298 TRAVASCIA DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'54.00
35) LIG‐17346 EVANGELISTA LEONARDO 1999 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'54.10
36) LIG‐18414 DEMATTEIS CARLO MAXIMILIAM 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'55.30
37) LIG‐15323 MARINELLI DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'55.70
38) LIG‐14751 PROTA VALERIO 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'56.30
39) LIG‐15124 GUALMINI STEFANO 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'56.80
40) LIG‐15715 PARODI GABRIELE 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 02'57.50
41) LIG‐15278 CANEPA PAOLO 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'57.70
42) LIG‐16206 MEDINA CORRADO 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'57.80
) LIG‐16208 MILETO SIMONE 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'57.80
44) LIG‐14898 CORSINI ALESSANDRO 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 02'58.10
45) LIG‐15486 PANNUTO FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'58.70
46) LIG‐16351 BOSSONE MANUEL 1999 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'59.10
47) LIG‐15487 TOSCANO FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'59.20



48) LIG‐18572 LANTERI MARCO 1998 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'59.60
49) LIG‐15711 FEDERICI LORENZO 1998 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'00.10
50) LIG‐15205 COSULICH PIETRO 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'00.70
) LIG‐17286 RAVANO GIULIO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'00.70
52) LIG‐15314 BRIGNOLO VINCENZO 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'01.00
53) LIG‐19239 MORELLI MATTEO 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'01.40
54) LIG‐16197 TROVATO PIETRO 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'01.50
55) LIG‐14116 BACCEI FEDERICO 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'01.70
56) LIG‐15080 GAZZOLO LORENZO 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'02.50
) LIG‐18640 KOTNYY KYRYL 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'02.50
58) LIG‐15532 TUBINO SIMONE 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'02.70
59) LIG‐14052 BRUZZONE ANDREA 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'03.00
60) LIG‐14046 GARBARINO MAURO 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'03.90
61) LIG‐16233 GARGANO GABRIELE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'04.20
62) LIG‐15393 PALLANCA MATTEO 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'04.50
63) LIG‐15361 MELOGNO LUCA 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'05.00
64) LIG‐15933 CANEPA GABRIELE 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'05.30
65) LIG‐16333 BERNACCHIA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'05.90
66) LIG‐14894 PAGANINI LEONARDO 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'06.00
67) LIG‐16395 BRUZZONE DIEGO 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'06.50
68) LIG‐14932 GIUSTINI FEDERICO 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'06.80
69) LIG‐15932 CANEPA MATTIA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'07.20
70) LIG‐16459 DEFONCHIO TOMMASO 1999 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'07.60
71) LIG‐16477 CARDINALI ANDREA 1999 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'08.80
72) LIG‐15809 SIRI ETTORE 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'09.10
73) LIG‐14895 ROSSI GIACOMO 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'10.50
74) LIG‐16223 BIONDI STEFANO 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'11.30
75) LIG‐15582 CUNEO MICHEL 1998 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'12.50
76) LIG‐15925 CUPIDI GIOELE 1999 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'12.70
77) LIG‐16496 RUSSO EMANUELE 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'13.00
78) LIG‐15561 MIELE LUIGI 1998 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'13.20
79) LIG‐15390 SCHIPILLITI ANDREA 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'13.50
) LIG‐13659 SMANIOTTO MIRKO 1998 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'13.50
81) LIG‐16534 OLMO ALESSIO 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'14.00
82) LIG‐16791 BACIGALUPO SIMONE 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'14.20
) LIG‐15370 SPANO' LUCA 1998 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'14.20
84) LIG‐16325 SCOTTI YURI 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'14.30
85) LIG‐16235 GUERRISI RICCARDO 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'14.50
86) LIG‐15362 MILIACCA SIMONE 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'14.90
87) LIG‐15461 CEVASCO SEBASTIAN 1998 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'15.10
88) LIG‐17372 FATU ROBERTO DACIAN 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'16.90
89) LIG‐16314 PRETI MARCO 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'20.50
90) LIG‐15379 SPARNERI FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'20.60
91) LIG‐15071 BARTOLINI NICCOLO' 1998 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'21.00
92) LIG‐17717 NICOLINI MARCO 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'22.90
93) LIG‐16550 DODI LORENZO 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'23.00
94) LIG‐16959 DACEVA LUCA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'32.40
) LIG‐16962 PONTE ANDREA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'32.40
‐) LIG‐15822 ARDU LORENZO 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano Squalif.
‐) LIG‐14051 QUERCINI MARCO 1998 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano Squalif.



‐) LIG‐15671 SCHOEN GIULIO 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla Squalif.

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14042 MAI GIORGIA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'38.40
2) LIG‐15540 MASSABO' CHIARA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'41.30
3) LIG‐14846 PUSCEDDU SARA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'41.70
4) LIG‐17057 MALONI ELISA 1999 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'44.70
5) LIG‐16506 BERRUTI GIULIA 2000 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'45.30
) LIG‐14043 CIMINELLI GIULIA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'45.30
7) LIG‐15644 COLOMBO FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'45.60
8) LIG‐15023 DIVIZIA MATHILDA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'47.00
9) LIG‐15330 VANARA ALESSIA 1999 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'48.50
10) LIG‐14843 VISIOLI CAMILLA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'48.60
11) LIG‐16348 ANDREACCHIO ELETTRA 1999 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'49.00
12) LIG‐15020 ZUNINO ILARIA 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'49.10
13) LIG‐16526 BERGAMINI LUDOVICA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 02'50.90
14) LIG‐16529 FRESIA FRANCESCA 2000 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 02'51.90
15) LIG‐14190 GONFIANTINI CHIARA 1999 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'52.80
16) LIG‐15138 CHIARI LUDOVICA 2000 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'52.90
17) LIG‐16467 FRANCESCHINI SELENE 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'53.00
18) LIG‐14041 CORDONE VIOLA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 02'53.40
19) LIG‐16952 BERTA ALICE 1999 LIG‐137 Centro Nuoto Sestri 02'54.00
20) LIG‐16353 CONTU VALENTINA 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'54.20
21) LIG‐15563 VADALA' REBECCA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 02'54.40
22) LIG‐16338 RAGNI ALICE 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'54.60
23) LIG‐15253 ANDREONI LAURA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'54.80
24) LIG‐16365 D'URBANO VALERIA 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'55.60
25) LIG‐14842 RICCI CAMILLA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 02'56.40
26) LIG‐16310 SANTERAMO REBECCA 1999 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco 02'56.70
27) LIG‐15005 SCALAS ANNA 1999 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 02'57.20
28) LIG‐16258 OLIVERI SOFIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'57.90
29) LIG‐16210 VIACAVA BEATRICE 2000 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'59.20
30) LIG‐15378 ZITO FEDERICA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 02'59.50
31) LIG‐16953 ARDINGHI FIAMMETTA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'59.70
32) LIG‐16256 COLESCHI SERENA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'00.60
33) LIG‐15527 TIGNONSINI FEDERICA 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'01.10
34) LIG‐15293 GRASSO ALESSANDRA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'01.40
35) LIG‐16259 PIANCATELLI ELISA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'02.40
36) LIG‐16315 SERRAU GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'02.50
37) TOS‐35498 PRIAMI JENNIFER 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'03.30
38) LIG‐17069 BONADIO RACHELE 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'03.50
39) LIG‐16254 GASTALDI ELISA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'04.10
40) LIG‐15070 AYOTADE OLAWUNMI 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'04.30
) LIG‐16469 LOPEDOTE ALESSIA 2000 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'04.30
42) LIG‐16474 PETROSINO MARTA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'05.10
43) LIG‐15839 CUROTTO CHIARA 2000 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'05.50
44) LIG‐15130 MANNI MARGHERITA 2000 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'05.70
) LIG‐15374 ODASSO MARTINA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'05.70
46) LIG‐15079 BERNABEI CAROLINA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'06.30



47) LIG‐16462 MEUCCI BIANCA 2000 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'06.60
48) LIG‐15252 FARIGU GUYA 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'06.70
49) LIG‐16542 DIURNO MARTINA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'06.80
50) LIG‐16232 LOVATI CAMILLA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'07.10
51) LIG‐17302 BERNARDELLI FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'07.30
) LIG‐18679 CAPRILE GIULIA 1999 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 03'07.30
) LIG‐15502 MORCHIO LAURA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'07.30
54) LIG‐16236 SORESSI SUSANNA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'07.60
55) LIG‐15562 MALABRUZZI GIORGIA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'08.10
56) LIG‐16951 TONELLI FLORIANA 1999 LIG‐137 Centro Nuoto Sestri 03'09.10
57) LIG‐15041 PENZO AURORA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 03'09.30
58) LIG‐15833 CAMPAILLA GIULIA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'10.20
) LIG‐15368 WESTERMAN NICOLE 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'10.20
60) LIG‐15376 D'ALESSANDRO GIADA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'10.50
61) LIG‐16877 COMMISSO SARA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'11.50
62) LIG‐14060 BRONDI LIDIA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'11.60
63) LIG‐17649 SICILIANO GIADA 2000 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'11.80
64) LIG‐15180 PILI VALENTINA 2000 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 03'12.10
65) LIG‐15934 VOLPONI MATILDE 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'12.20
66) LIG‐15295 BORDONI MARTA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'12.60
67) LIG‐15303 DE GARAY CELESTE 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'12.90
68) LIG‐14056 CASALI VIRGINIA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'13.50
69) LIG‐17236 VADRUCCI SABRINA 1999 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco 03'14.00
70) LIG‐18521 CAROLINI GIADA 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'14.20
71) LIG‐15788 AULETTA ALICE 2000 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'14.40
72) LIG‐16392 CUNEO STEFANIA 2000 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'14.90
) LIG‐16049 DANOVARO LUDOVICA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'14.90
) LIG‐15838 DI VANNA SARA 2000 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 03'14.90
75) LIG‐18491 PIAZZA ALESSIA 2000 LIG‐152 ANPI Molassana 2000 03'15.00
76) LIG‐15400 BIANCHI MATILDA 1999 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 03'15.70
) LIG‐17318 SANGUINETI GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'15.70
78) LIG‐16431 ADANI MATILDE 2000 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 03'16.30
79) LIG‐15131 RONCALLO CHIARA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'16.40
80) LIG‐15115 SANGUINETI REBECCA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'16.50
81) LIG‐16647 DE ANGELIS ALEXIA 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'16.90
) LIG‐16345 FRANCO ALLEGRA 2000 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'16.90
83) LIG‐17233 TROMBELLA CAMILLA 1999 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco 03'17.10
84) LIG‐16954 BASCETTA JASMINE 1999 LIG‐137 Centro Nuoto Sestri 03'17.70
85) LIG‐17468 PASINI CHIARA 2000 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'18.20
86) LIG‐16466 BERTOLOTTO FEDERICA 2000 LIG‐171 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'18.40
87) LIG‐15137 BO SOFIA 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'19.10
) LIG‐16368 SHTETO ROMINA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'19.10
89) LIG‐14053 PATCHALIEV ALEXANDRA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'19.50
90) LIG‐16528 DI MARI ALESSANDRA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'21.10
91) LIG‐16501 BRUZZO JANA SARAH 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'21.30
92) LIG‐16313 DE LUCA NOEMI 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'21.60
93) LIG‐15364 RIESI STEFANIA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'23.00
94) LIG‐15377 CASSESE SOFIA 1999 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 03'23.30
95) LIG‐15356 BISESI JENNY 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'25.50
96) LIG‐15129 GRASSO ALESSIA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'25.80



97) LIG‐18300 PELLEGRINI GIULIA 1999 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'26.80
98) LIG‐16484 GROSSO GAIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'27.70
99) LIG‐16483 BARRECA ROBERTA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'30.20
) LIG‐16963 PONZO FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐161 Fulgor Pontedecimo 03'30.20
101) LIG‐18844 ZUNCHEDDU ANASTASIA 1999 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'30.70
102) LIG‐17161 BONATI VERONICA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'31.30
103) LIG‐17423 GUALCO ELISA 2000 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'31.80
104) LIG‐16494 XHAKAI SARA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'31.90
105) LIG‐16756 CALCAGNO CHIARA 2000 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'34.60
106) LIG‐15539 BACCINO SARA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'38.10
107) LIG‐17447 MAISANO MARTA 2000 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 03'39.50
108) LIG‐15365 SISTI DALILA 2000 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'39.90
109) LIG‐18464 GHIRETTI REBECCA 2000 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'46.20
110) LIG‐18373 ROSSI IRENE 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'58.50
‐) LIG‐14933 BOGGIANO VERDIANA 1999 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano Squalif.
‐) LIG‐16388 DEASTI LETIZIA 2000 LIG‐166 Riviera Nuoto Sanremo Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17009 RAVANI CHIARA 1999 LIG‐1313 Pianeta Sport Carasco Squalif.
‐) LIG‐16650 TASSANO AURORA 2000 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante Squalif.

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14164 PUPPO PIERO 1998 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 18'29.60
2) LIG‐12951 ZOLEZZI FRANCESCO 1998 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 18'57.80
3) LIG‐16096 GUALA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 19'02.40
4) LIG‐14112 ANGIONI EDMOND 1998 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 19'02.80
5) LIG‐15296 CARE' LORENZO 1998 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 19'16.70
6) LIG‐15299 PIETRONAVE JACOPO 1998 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 19'34.50
7) LIG‐16401 FAE' CRISTIAN 1999 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 19'40.80
8) LIG‐15025 TITOCCI GIOVANNI 1998 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 19'56.70
9) LIG‐16734 CAMMALLERI DARIO 1998 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 20'23.00
10) LIG‐15391 SPATARO GIANLUCA 1998 LIG‐1356 Club Bordighera 20'28.50
11) LIG‐16492 CORSARO MATTEO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 20'34.60
12) LIG‐16421 BATTAGLIOLI DAVIDE 1998 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 20'39.80
13) LIG‐15258 SCALERA MATTEO 1998 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 20'54.10
14) LIG‐16475 PERSICO DAVIDE 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 21'01.20
15) LIG‐15328 SANTINI FEDERICO 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 21'11.90
16) LIG‐15028 BOSIA MATTEO 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 21'18.70
17) LIG‐16255 LANDI STEFANO 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 21'49.30
18) LIG‐16192 BRIGIDA ROMEO 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 21'54.00
19) LIG‐16538 ACERBI GIULIO 1999 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 22'11.30
20) LIG‐15320 LANZA LUIGI 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 22'14.70
21) LIG‐16234 SPINETTI DANIELE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 23'12.80
22) LIG‐18572 LANTERI MARCO 1998 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 24'28.90
23) LIG‐16314 PRETI MARCO 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 24'54.80
) LIG‐16325 SCOTTI YURI 1999 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 24'54.80

800 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14306 ABBONDANZA CLAUDIA 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 09'42.90
) LIG‐14042 MAI GIORGIA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 09'42.90



3) LIG‐14115 PESCHIERA GIORGIA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 09'46.30
4) LIG‐14162 MACCHIAVELLO GIULIA 1999 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 10'11.00
5) LIG‐15770 ADORNI LAURA 1999 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 10'14.60
) LIG‐15549 LEPRI GIULIA 1999 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 10'14.60
7) LIG‐15306 TUCCI ILARIA 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 10'24.00
8) LIG‐14844 MARCHETTI SOFIA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 10'29.90
9) LIG‐16219 VENTURA AURORA 1999 LIG‐136 Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 10'41.70
10) LIG‐15518 NEGRELLO COSTANZA 2000 LIG‐143 Lavagna 90 10'45.10
11) LIG‐16100 CAVAGNOLA SOPHIE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 10'45.40
12) LIG‐15016 LA CAMERA SOFIA 1999 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 10'46.20
13) LIG‐14899 ROMEZZANO VALERIA 1999 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 10'46.80
14) LIG‐15297 PASTINE ARIANNA 1999 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 10'55.60
15) LIG‐16320 ALCARAS ALICE 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 10'58.50
) LIG‐17070 CUCCU FRANCESCA 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 10'58.50
17) LIG‐16555 MORANDO MARGHERITA 1999 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 11'04.80
18) LIG‐16529 FRESIA FRANCESCA 2000 LIG‐1622 Ideanuoto Albenga 11'11.00
19) LIG‐16343 VALERIO VIRGINIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 11'14.60
20) LIG‐16258 OLIVERI SOFIA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 11'15.50
21) LIG‐16337 BASSINI GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 11'16.70
22) LIG‐15307 FORNO MARGHERITA 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 11'19.50
23) LIG‐16463 ANTONIMA SILVIA 2000 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 11'19.70
24) LIG‐15419 PERCHINELLA ILARIA 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 11'31.50
25) LIG‐15962 D'AMBROSIO ANNA 2000 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 11'32.10
26) LIG‐16531 ZERBONE ALESSIA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 11'33.30
27) LIG‐16953 ARDINGHI FIAMMETTA 2000 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 11'34.40
28) LIG‐15040 CANEPA PERLA 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 11'46.80
29) LIG‐16321 ALCARAS GIORGIA 2000 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 11'54.60
30) LIG‐15252 FARIGU GUYA 1999 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 12'00.40
31) LIG‐15038 BAZZURRO ELENA 2000 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 12'17.00
32) LIG‐15303 DE GARAY CELESTE 1999 LIG‐122 RN San Fruttuoso ‐ Genova 12'20.80
33) LIG‐14845 GAGGERO ALICE 1999 LIG‐183 Multedo 1930 12'39.90
34) LIG‐16541 PASTORELLI FRANCESCA 1999 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 13'16.40


